
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
299 
 39 
 18 
 15 
 17 

2 

Class Name 
TIAGO H. K. BARRACOS 
TIAGO SCHWEIGER 
JOAQUIM CARRATI 
MARCELO BRANDÃO 
RODRIGO MONTEIRO 
JEAN CARLOS BELMONTE 

Laps 
11 
8 

11 
10 
10 
8 

Best Tm 
52.349 
52.509 
52.872 
53.483 
54.514 
55.419 

Diff 

0.160 
0.523 
1.134 
2.165 
3.070 

Gap 

0.160 
0.363 
0.611 
1.031 
0.905 

In Lap 
10 
8 

11 
8 

10 
6 

S1 Best 
19.309 
19.474 
19.697 
19.400 
20.121 
20.617 

S2 Best 
21.331 
12.146 
21.562 
21.952 
22.284 
22.793 

S3 Best 
11.472 
11.573 
11.601 
11.921 
11.964 
11.948 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/01/2020 19:48:57 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

Troféu Ayrton Senna 
SENIOR A / B 

4o TREINO LIVRE - PSKA/B 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:37:28 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

21/01/2020 19:52 
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http://www.mylaps.com

